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number name and first name date of birth country club licence
391 THEWANGER Emil 23/2/1999 AUT 00836320

57 MUELLER Luis 14/9/1998 AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 00832706
203 KLEMEN Marco 26/10/1999 AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 00835791
137 PUCHACHER Felix 11/11/1999 AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 00834203
354 KRAHER Martin 6/1/1998 AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 00834238
352 KREMSLEITHNER Michael 25/2/1999 AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 00834241
138 LACH Lukas 27/12/1999 AUT UWK GRAZ 00835792

78 RAPPE Bastien 20/4/1998 BEL 00834137
115 ROUDBAR Samuel 13/1/1998 BEL 00836030
186 CLERCX Robin 4/3/1998 BEL CONFRERIE GENT 00834354
250 HEMELAERS Robbe 9/1/1998 BEL PARCIVAL 00836142

55 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai 16/8/1998 DEN 00834583
34 BERG Mads 7/3/1998 DEN HFK HELLERUP 00831651

347 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus 7/5/2000 DEN HFK HELLERUP 00836238
RUSSELL James 30/3/1999 GBR SURREY SWORD 00837752
KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko 27/8/1998 GER FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE 00836516

399 CONRADT Leonard 19/4/1998 GER WMTV SOLINGEN 00702655
376 ERKENS Roman 10/2/2000 GER WMTV SOLINGEN 00834112
423 STANGE Simon 25/2/1999 GER WMTV SOLINGEN 00701603
215 TSOKAS Asterios 18/1/1999 GRE OXI FLORINAS 00830336
346 PILIPENKO Andres 14/11/1999 NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 00836216

32 DRAGOI Nicolae 31/3/1998 ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 00833543
321 PORS Gregor 19/7/2000 SLO ASKM 00836108
449 AGACIK Aral 23/8/2001 TUR 00837037
382 AKAY Ugur 4/8/1999 TUR 00833583

AKGOZ Canberk 3/1/1999 TUR 00838215
ATLI Firat 3/11/1998 TUR 00838211
ATLI Serhat 25/7/1999 TUR 00838212
BAYDAR Onur Baran 11/12/2001 TUR 00838201

143 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan 25/6/1999 TUR 00833566
CAKMAK Veli 13/7/1999 TUR 00838209
CALKAYIS Umut 4/7/2000 TUR 00838210
CAN Baris 24/5/2001 TUR 00838220
CAVUS Osman 10/4/1999 TUR 00838217
DEMIREL Berat Altun 19/5/2001 TUR 00838205
DINC Ilyas Ahmet 26/3/2001 TUR 00838206
EKENLER Alperen Furkan 29/8/2000 TUR 00838203
EKENLER Hilmi Taha 7/12/2001 TUR 00838207

201 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem 1/1/2001 TUR 00835783
GUL Cinar 26/7/2001 TUR 00838222
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku 15/9/1999 TUR 00838197
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali 14/7/2000 TUR 00838204

325 KADIOGLU Onur 11/1/1999 TUR 00833570
326 KARAKARTAL Yildirim 1/1/1998 TUR 00835784

KAYNAK Ataberk 1/5/1998 TUR 00838216
205 KOSE Berkin 27/2/2000 TUR 00833563

KURT Yusuf Cagatay 1/1/2002 TUR 00838224
323 KURUCU Batuhan 27/3/1999 TUR 00835781

OGRETMEN Oguz 26/2/2001 TUR 00838198
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202 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan 20/12/1999 TUR 00835779
204 OZOLCER Aras 5/7/2000 TUR 00833577

PASAOGLU Omer Faruk 14/5/1998 TUR 00836082
200 SAY Ali Ege 14/1/1999 TUR 00833561

SELCUK Arda 24/9/1998 TUR 00838200
SELCUK Batuhan 20/10/2000 TUR 00838208
SIMSEK Alp Yagiz 9/8/1998 TUR 00838199

139 TARAKCI Emre 12/3/2001 TUR 00835780
TULUK Servet Mehmet 1/6/1998 TUR 00832762
ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk 6/6/2001 TUR 00838218

ULUGOL Yasar Berkay 6/6/2001 TUR 00838219
YAGDIRAN Eren 26/3/2002 TUR 00838223

418 YAVUZ Yusuf Islam 27/5/1998 TUR 00833584
YETKIN Mert 17/5/1999 TUR 00838221
BENDER Serkan 16/5/1998 TUR AFYON ESKRIM GSK 00831772

142 TASGIN Alkim 31/8/1998 TUR TUR 00827976
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full name available
Autriche 7
Belgique 4
Danemark 3
Grande-Bretagne 1
Allemagne 4
Grèce 1
Norvège 1
Roumanie 1
Slovénie 1
Turquie 42
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65 fencers

1 poules: round

65 fencers
10 poules (5 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
52 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 52 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: ERDEN Murat TUR ANKARA, VAROL Busra TUR TRABZON

V/M ind. HS rank
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 11 29 1
GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR  3  3  1  1  1  4 0,000 -17 13 7
PORS Gregor SLO ASKM  1  V  3  2  3  2 0,167 -12 16 6
KADIOGLU Onur TUR  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 7 27 2
KAYNAK Ataberk TUR  2  V  V  V  2  2 0,500 -1 21 5
BENDER Serkan TUR AFYON ESKRIM GSK  4  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 26 4
HEMELAERS Robbe BEL PARCIVAL  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 6 28 3

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR MERSIN

V/M ind. HS rank
BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 1
PASAOGLU Omer Faruk TUR  1  1  0  V  0  1 0,167 -8 8 6
KURUCU Batuhan TUR  4 V2  V  4 V4  2 0,500 0 21 4
CAVUS Osman TUR  V V2  2  V  V  2 0,667 0 21 3
CAN Baris TUR  1  0  V  4  1  2 0,167 -16 13 7
SELCUK Batuhan TUR  1  V  3  3  V  2 0,333 -1 19 5
TSOKAS Asterios GRE OXI FLORINAS  3 V2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 25 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: EKICI Yucel TUR KONYA

V/M ind. HS rank
YETKIN Mert TUR  0  V  V V4  0 0,600 -5 14 3
ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR  4  1  V  0  1 0,200 -13 11 5
OGRETMEN Oguz TUR  2  2  4  0  4 0,000 -13 12 6
CAKMAK Veli TUR  3  1  V  V  4 0,400 4 18 4
KOSE Berkin TUR  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 9 23 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: KAVAK Musa Guvenc TUR MERSIN

V/M ind. HS rank
OZOLCER Aras TUR  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 23 1
MUELLER Luis AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 11 24 2
KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR  3  2  2  0  2 0,000 -16 9 6
ATLI Serhat TUR  2  2  V  3  V 0,400 0 17 4
PILIPENKO Andres NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB  0  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 20 3
ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk TUR  0  1  V  0  1 0,200 -15 7 5
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: ESER Musa TUR AFYON, ESER Lutfi TUR AFYON

V/M ind. HS rank
OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 5 26 3
AKGOZ Canberk TUR  4  1  2  0  V  2 0,167 -15 14 7
WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP  2  V  4  V  4  V 0,500 3 25 4
RAPPE Bastien BEL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1
THEWANGER Emil AUT  V  V  4  2  V  V 0,667 9 26 2
GUL Cinar TUR  4  4  V  2  2  3 0,167 -9 20 6
GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR  1  V  2  1  1  V 0,333 -10 15 5

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: SENDUT Emir TUR IZMIRFERDI

V/M ind. HS rank
ROUDBAR Samuel BEL  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 17 29 1
ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR  2  3  V  4  V  V 0,500 1 24 4
KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE  2  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 5 25 3
YAGDIRAN Eren TUR  0  3  3  0  2  4 0,000 -18 12 7
KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 2
ATLI Firat TUR  2  2  2  V  2  V 0,333 -5 18 5
DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR  1  3  2  V  V  1 0,333 -10 17 6

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: BACAK Ibrahim TUR KONYA

V/M ind. HS rank
PUCHACHER Felix AUT KAC KLAGENFURT  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
SAY Ali Ege TUR  2  V  V  V V4  V 0,833 9 26 2
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR  1  2  V  4  0  V 0,333 -8 17 5
CALKAYIS Umut TUR  1  1  1  1  1  0 0,000 -25 5 7
RUSSELL James GBR SURREY SWORD  2  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 6 25 3
ERKENS Roman GER WMTV SOLINGEN  1  3  V  V  2  V 0,500 5 21 4
EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR  3  3  4  V  2  1 0,167 -7 18 6

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: ORAY Cem TUR IZMIRFERDI

V/M ind. HS rank
LACH Lukas AUT UWK GRAZ  V  V  V  3  0 0,600 6 18 3
ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR  0  0  4  0  0 0,000 -21 4 6
AKAY Ugur TUR  2  V  2  4  0 0,200 -7 13 5
SIMSEK Alp Yagiz TUR  0  V  V  2  1 0,400 -8 13 4
BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR  V  V  V  V  4 0,800 10 24 2
STANGE Simon GER WMTV SOLINGEN  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  4
Referee: ORAY Cem TUR IZMIRFERDI

V/M ind. HS rank
KLEMEN Marco AUT KAC KLAGENFURT  2  V V4  V  V 0,800 9 21 1
TULUK Servet Mehmet TUR  V  3  V  V  2 0,600 4 20 3
TARAKCI Emre TUR  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 8 22 2
AGACIK Aral TUR  1  1  0  4  1 0,000 -17 7 6
DINC Ilyas Ahmet TUR  2  3  3  V  3 0,200 -8 16 5
CONRADT Leonard GER WMTV SOLINGEN  2  V  3  V  V 0,600 4 20 3
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Poule No 10    11:00    piste No  3
Referee: ESER Musa TUR AFYON, EKICI Yucel TUR KONYA

V/M ind. HS rank
YAVUZ Yusuf Islam TUR  3  2  0  0  2 0,000 -18 7 6
SELCUK Arda TUR  V  V  1  0  4 0,400 -5 15 4
KRAHER Martin AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH  V  2  4  4  V 0,400 1 20 3
TASGIN Alkim TUR TUR  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 14 24 2
CLERCX Robin BEL CONFRERIE GENT  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 25 1
BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR  V  V  2  0  2 0,400 -7 14 5
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rank name and first name country club V/M ind. HS group
1 PUCHACHER Felix AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 1,000 20 30 qualifier
2 STANGE Simon GER WMTV SOLINGEN 1,000 20 25 qualifier
3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN 1,000 18 25 qualifier
4 RAPPE Bastien BEL 1,000 17 30 qualifier
5 CLERCX Robin BEL CONFRERIE GENT 1,000 15 25 qualifier
6 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL 0,833 17 29 qualifier
7 BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP 0,833 14 29 qualifier
8 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 0,833 11 29 qualifier
9 TSOKAS Asterios GRE OXI FLORINAS 0,833 11 25 qualifier

10 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 0,833 10 28 qualifier
11 SAY Ali Ege TUR 0,833 9 26 qualifier
12 TASGIN Alkim TUR TUR 0,800 14 24 qualifier
13 OZOLCER Aras TUR 0,800 13 23 qualifier
14 MUELLER Luis AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH 0,800 11 24 qualifier
15 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR 0,800 10 24 qualifier
16 KOSE Berkin TUR 0,800 9 23 qualifier
17 KLEMEN Marco AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 0,800 9 21 qualifier
18 TARAKCI Emre TUR 0,800 8 22 qualifier
19 PILIPENKO Andres NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB 0,800 7 20 qualifier
20 THEWANGER Emil AUT 0,667 9 26 qualifier
21 KADIOGLU Onur TUR 0,667 7 27 qualifier
22 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL PARCIVAL 0,667 6 28 qualifier
23 BENDER Serkan TUR AFYON ESKRIM GSK 0,667 6 26 qualifier
24 RUSSELL James GBR SURREY SWORD 0,667 6 25 qualifier
25 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR 0,667 5 26 qualifier
26 KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE 0,667 5 25 qualifier
27 CAVUS Osman TUR 0,667 0 21 qualifier
28 LACH Lukas AUT UWK GRAZ 0,600 6 18 qualifier
29 CONRADT Leonard GER WMTV SOLINGEN 0,600 4 20 qualifier
29 TULUK Servet Mehmet TUR 0,600 4 20 qualifier
31 YETKIN Mert TUR 0,600 -5 14 qualifier
32 ERKENS Roman GER WMTV SOLINGEN 0,500 5 21 qualifier
33 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP 0,500 3 25 qualifier
34 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR 0,500 1 24 qualifier
35 KURUCU Batuhan TUR 0,500 0 21 qualifier
36 KAYNAK Ataberk TUR 0,500 -1 21 qualifier
37 CAKMAK Veli TUR 0,400 4 18 qualifier
38 KRAHER Martin AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH 0,400 1 20 qualifier
39 ATLI Serhat TUR 0,400 0 17 qualifier
40 SELCUK Arda TUR 0,400 -5 15 qualifier
41 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR 0,400 -7 14 qualifier
42 SIMSEK Alp Yagiz TUR 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
43 SELCUK Batuhan TUR 0,333 -1 19 qualifier
44 ATLI Firat TUR 0,333 -5 18 qualifier
45 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR 0,333 -8 17 qualifier
46 DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR 0,333 -10 17 qualifier
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47 GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR 0,333 -10 15 qualifier
48 AKAY Ugur TUR 0,200 -7 13 qualifier
49 DINC Ilyas Ahmet TUR 0,200 -8 16 qualifier
50 KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR 0,200 -13 11 qualifier
51 ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk TUR 0,200 -15 7 qualifier

52 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 0,167 -7 18 qualifier
53 PASAOGLU Omer Faruk TUR 0,167 -8 8 eliminated
54 GUL Cinar TUR 0,167 -9 20 eliminated
55 PORS Gregor SLO ASKM 0,167 -12 16 eliminated
56 AKGOZ Canberk TUR 0,167 -15 14 eliminated
57 CAN Baris TUR 0,167 -16 13 eliminated
58 OGRETMEN Oguz TUR 0,000 -13 12 eliminated
59 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
60 GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR 0,000 -17 13 eliminated
61 AGACIK Aral TUR 0,000 -17 7 eliminated
62 YAGDIRAN Eren TUR 0,000 -18 12 eliminated
63 YAVUZ Yusuf Islam TUR 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
64 ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR 0,000 -21 4 eliminated
65 CALKAYIS Umut TUR 0,000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 PUCHACHER Felix AUT

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN

32 ERKENS Roman GER    15/6

17 KLEMEN Marco AUT

48 AKAY Ugur TUR    15/8

49 DINC Ilyas Ahmet TUR

16 KOSE Berkin TUR    15/6

9 TSOKAS Asterios GRE

56 --------- ---

41 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR

24 RUSSELL James GBR    15/4

25 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR

40 SELCUK Arda TUR    15/13

57 --------- ---

8 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU

5 CLERCX Robin BEL

60 --------- ---

37 CAKMAK Veli TUR

28 LACH Lukas AUT    15/6

21 KADIOGLU Onur TUR

44 ATLI Firat TUR    15/0

53 --------- ---

12 TASGIN Alkim TUR

13 OZOLCER Aras TUR

52 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR    15/14

45 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR

20 THEWANGER Emil AUT    15/7

29 TULUK Servet Mehmet TUR

36 KAYNAK Ataberk TUR    15/12

61 --------- ---

4 RAPPE Bastien BEL

PUCHACHER Felix

Tableau de 32

ERKENS Roman
   15/9

KLEMEN Marco

KOSE Berkin
   15/11

TSOKAS Asterios

RUSSELL James
   15/11

OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan

DRAGOI Nicolae
   15/14

CLERCX Robin

LACH Lukas
   15/14

KADIOGLU Onur

TASGIN Alkim
   15/9

EKENLER Hilmi Taha

THEWANGER Emil
   15/8

KAYNAK Ataberk

RAPPE Bastien
   15/10

PUCHACHER Felix

Tableau de 16

KLEMEN Marco

   2/1

TSOKAS Asterios

DRAGOI Nicolae

   15/14

CLERCX Robin

TASGIN Alkim

   15/8

THEWANGER Emil

RAPPE Bastien

   15/12

KLEMEN Marco

TSOKAS Asterios

CLERCX Robin

THEWANGER Emil



European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
Ankara

27. Spetember 2014

page 2/2

3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 KURUCU Batuhan TUR

30 CONRADT Leonard GER    15/13

19 PILIPENKO Andres NOR

46 DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR    15/8

51 ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk TUR

14 MUELLER Luis AUT    15/2

11 SAY Ali Ege TUR

54 --------- ---

43 SELCUK Batuhan TUR

22 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL    15/12

27 CAVUS Osman TUR

38 KRAHER Martin AUT    15/13

59 --------- ---

6 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL

7 BERG Mads DEN

58 --------- ---

39 ATLI Serhat TUR

26 KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER    15/11

23 BENDER Serkan TUR

42 SIMSEK Alp Yagiz TUR    15/8

55 --------- ---

10 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT

15 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR

50 KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR    15/12

47 GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR

18 TARAKCI Emre TUR    15/6

31 YETKIN Mert TUR

34 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR    15/7

63 --------- ---

2 STANGE Simon GER

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai

Tableau de 32

KURUCU Batuhan
   9/8

PILIPENKO Andres

MUELLER Luis
   15/9

SAY Ali Ege

HEMELAERS Robbe
   15/12

KRAHER Martin

ROUDBAR Samuel
   15/13

BERG Mads

KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko
   15/6

BENDER Serkan

KREMSLEITHNER Michael
   15/9

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

TARAKCI Emre
   15/13

YETKIN Mert

STANGE Simon
   15/1

KURUCU Batuhan

Tableau de 16

MUELLER Luis

   15/11

HEMELAERS Robbe

ROUDBAR Samuel

   15/4

BERG Mads

KREMSLEITHNER Michael

   15/10

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

STANGE Simon

   15/9

KURUCU Batuhan

ROUDBAR Samuel

BERG Mads

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
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1 PUCHACHER Felix AUT

Tableau de 16

16 KLEMEN Marco AUT    2/1

9 TSOKAS Asterios GRE

8 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU    15/14

5 CLERCX Robin BEL

12 TASGIN Alkim TUR    15/8

13 THEWANGER Emil AUT

4 RAPPE Bastien BEL    15/12

3 KURUCU Batuhan TUR

14 MUELLER Luis AUT    15/11

11 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL

6 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL    15/4

7 BERG Mads DEN

10 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT    15/10

15 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR

2 STANGE Simon GER    15/9

KLEMEN Marco

Tableau de 8

TSOKAS Asterios
   15/8

CLERCX Robin

THEWANGER Emil
   15/12

KURUCU Batuhan

ROUDBAR Samuel
   15/7

BERG Mads

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan
   15/7

TSOKAS Asterios

CLERCX Robin

ROUDBAR Samuel

BERG Mads
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1 ERKENS Roman GER

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 KOSE Berkin TUR    15/5

9 RUSSELL James GBR

8 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR    15/8

5 LACH Lukas AUT

12 KADIOGLU Onur TUR    15/14

13 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR

4 KAYNAK Ataberk TUR    15/14

3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN

14 PILIPENKO Andres NOR    15/6

11 SAY Ali Ege TUR

6 KRAHER Martin AUT    15/10

7 KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER

10 BENDER Serkan TUR    15/7

15 TARAKCI Emre TUR

2 YETKIN Mert TUR    15/7

ERKENS Roman

RUSSELL James

LACH Lukas

KAYNAK Ataberk

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai

SAY Ali Ege

KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko

TARAKCI Emre
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1 PUCHACHER Felix AUT

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 KAYNAK Ataberk TUR    15/9

9 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN

8 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL    15/12

5 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT

12 RUSSELL James GBR    15/13

13 KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER

4 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU    15/7

3 RAPPE Bastien BEL

14 LACH Lukas AUT    15/14

11 TARAKCI Emre TUR

6 TASGIN Alkim TUR    15/11

7 MUELLER Luis AUT

10 SAY Ali Ege TUR    15/13

15 ERKENS Roman GER

2 STANGE Simon GER    15/12

PUCHACHER Felix

Tableaux E-F de 8

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
   15/10

RUSSELL James

DRAGOI Nicolae
   15/6

RAPPE Bastien

TASGIN Alkim
   15/6

MUELLER Luis

ERKENS Roman
   15/11

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai

DRAGOI Nicolae

TASGIN Alkim

ERKENS Roman



European Cadet Circuit Men's Epee Individual
Ankara

27. Spetember 2014

page 1/1

1 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR

Tableau G

8 ERKENS Roman GER    15/12

5 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU

4 KURUCU Batuhan TUR    15/6

3 THEWANGER Emil AUT

6 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN    15/14

7 TASGIN Alkim TUR

2 KLEMEN Marco AUT    15/11

BUYAN Rahmi Kaan

DRAGOI Nicolae

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai

TASGIN Alkim
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1 CLERCX Robin BEL

Tableau final de 8

8 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR    15/6

5 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN

4 TSOKAS Asterios GRE    15/11

3 BERG Mads DEN

6 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU    15/9

7 TASGIN Alkim TUR

2 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL    15/10

CLERCX Robin

Semi-finals

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
   15/4

BERG Mads

TASGIN Alkim
   15/10

CLERCX Robin

Final

TASGIN Alkim

   15/8
TASGIN Alkim
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rank name and first name country club
1 TASGIN Alkim TUR TUR
2 CLERCX Robin BEL CONFRERIE GENT
3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN
3 BERG Mads DEN HFK HELLERUP
5 ROUDBAR Samuel BEL
6 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA
7 TSOKAS Asterios GRE OXI FLORINAS
8 BUYAN Rahmi Kaan TUR
9 KLEMEN Marco AUT KAC KLAGENFURT

10 THEWANGER Emil AUT
11 ERKENS Roman GER WMTV SOLINGEN
12 KURUCU Batuhan TUR
13 PUCHACHER Felix AUT KAC KLAGENFURT
14 RAPPE Bastien BEL
15 MUELLER Luis AUT FTSJ FELDKIRCH
16 RUSSELL James GBR SURREY SWORD
17 STANGE Simon GER WMTV SOLINGEN
18 KREMSLEITHNER Michael AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
19 SAY Ali Ege TUR
20 TARAKCI Emre TUR
21 HEMELAERS Robbe BEL PARCIVAL
22 KNORR-KARANIKOLAS Niko GER FECHTVEREIN HEIDELBE
23 LACH Lukas AUT UWK GRAZ
24 KAYNAK Ataberk TUR
25 KOSE Berkin TUR
26 PILIPENKO Andres NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
27 KADIOGLU Onur TUR
28 BENDER Serkan TUR AFYON ESKRIM GSK
29 OZDEMIR Bumin Kagan TUR
30 YETKIN Mert TUR
31 KRAHER Martin AUT OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
32 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR
33 OZOLCER Aras TUR
34 CAVUS Osman TUR
35 CONRADT Leonard GER WMTV SOLINGEN
35 TULUK Servet Mehmet TUR
37 WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus DEN HFK HELLERUP
38 ERHAN Kadir Gorkem TUR
39 CAKMAK Veli TUR
40 ATLI Serhat TUR
41 SELCUK Arda TUR
42 BAYDAR Onur Baran TUR
43 SIMSEK Alp Yagiz TUR
44 SELCUK Batuhan TUR
45 ATLI Firat TUR
46 EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR
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47 DEMIREL Berat Altun TUR
48 GURPINAR Mehmet Ali TUR
49 AKAY Ugur TUR
50 DINC Ilyas Ahmet TUR
51 KARAKARTAL Yildirim TUR
52 ULUGOL Gokturkun Berk TUR

53 PASAOGLU Omer Faruk TUR
54 GUL Cinar TUR
55 PORS Gregor SLO ASKM
56 AKGOZ Canberk TUR
57 CAN Baris TUR
58 OGRETMEN Oguz TUR
59 KURT Yusuf Cagatay TUR
60 GUNDOGDU Arman Utku TUR
61 AGACIK Aral TUR
62 YAGDIRAN Eren TUR
63 YAVUZ Yusuf Islam TUR
64 ULUGOL Yasar Berkay TUR
65 CALKAYIS Umut TUR
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name and first name nat. poules matches finales
BACAK Ibrahim TUR 1 5 0
EKICI Yucel TUR 2 8 0
ERDEN Murat TUR 1 9 0
ESER Lutfi TUR 1 9 3
ESER Musa TUR 2 7 1
KAVAK Musa Guven TUR 1 9 1
ORAY Cem TUR 2 6 1
OZTUNC Omer Kaa TUR 1 8 0
SENDUT Emir TUR 1 6 0
VAROL Busra TUR 1 9 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 27.09.2014 16:41


